Transfers 7/01/2024 - 7/31/2024

Rescue Group
WHS

WASH. CT HUMANE SOCIETY
URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
SHELTER STORM RESCUE

EMILIE'S FOSTER CREW RESCUE
RESCUE FOR LIFE RESCUE

ALIVE RESCUE

BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE

CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE
ALMOST HOME CAT RESCUE RESCUE
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

RESCUE GANG RESCUE

SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE
BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE

COL. POTTER CAIRN RESCUE

DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE
GREATER CHICAGO CAVALIER RESCUE
LUCKY MUTTS RESCUE

WAAGR RESCUE

WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE

Grand Total:

# Animals
43
21
12
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Transfers 1/01/2024 - 07/31/2024

Rescue Group
WHS

SHELTER STORM RESCUE

WASH. CT HUMANE SOCIETY

URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY
EMILIE'S FOSTER CREW RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE
MADISON CAT PROJECT RESCUE
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY
DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

JENNIFER BRUNNER

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

K&R SMALL RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

GREEN COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
FARM BIRD SANCTUARY

NEENAH RESCUE

RESCUE FOR LIFE RESCUE
WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE

OFF THE CHAIN RESCUE & REHAB RESCUE
ALIVE RESCUE

HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY

SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE

GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE
HARTLAND FARM SANCTUARY
COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE

CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE

EDEN GARDEN RESCUE

GRORGIAS PLACE BIRD SANCTUARY
SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
ALMOST HOME CAT RESCUE RESCUE
GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

HAVEN HILL ANIMAL SANCTUARY
RESCUE GANG RESCUE

SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY
BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE

OFF THE TABLE FARM RESCUE
WAAGR RESCUE

CHICAGOLAND BULLY BREED RESCUE
COL. POTTER CAIRN RESCUE
GREATER CHICAGO CAVALIER RESCUE
LUCKY MUTTS RESCUE

PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

WINSTON'S WISHES

WISCONSIN HUMANE SOCIETY
RELEASE

VET

Grand Total:

# Animals
270
134
120
102

43
30
29
29
26
25
25
23
22
17
15
15
14
14
13
12
11

—
o

PR R RPRPRPRPEPRPPEPNNNWODCOWOWARADNOAOUUUOSNSN 0O 00 O

1112



